
Week 1 Monday May 11 Tuesday May 12 Wednesday May 13 Thursday May 14 Friday May 15

AM Education (1 of 1) Health (1 of 1) Energy (1 of 1) Judiciary (1 of 3) 

PM Gov & Fin (1 of 3) G.O. (1 of 1) Ag (1 of 1) Insurance (1 of 1) Judiciary (2 of 3) 

Vets (1 of 1) Labor (1 of 1) 

PM Rules Committee 

Week 2 Monday May 18 Tuesday May 19 Wednesday May 20 Thursday May 21 Friday May 22 Saturday May 23 Sunday May 24

AM BP&ED (1 of 1) NR & W (1 of 2) Public Safety ( 1 of 3) Gov & Fin (2 of 3) Judiciary (3 of 3) 

PM 
Budget Full 

Committee Overview 
Elections (1 of 1) B & FR Sub TBD B & FR Sub TBF B & FR Sub TBD B & FR Sub TBD B & FR Sub TBD 

Banking (1 of 1) 

Human Services (1 of 1) 

Week 3 Monday May 25 Tuesday May 26 Wednesday May 27 Thursday May 28 Friday May 29 

AM Housing (1 of2) Public Safety (2 of 3) Gov & Fin (3 of 3) Public Safety (3 of 3) 

PM NR & W ( 1 of 2) Housing (2 of 2) Transportation (1 of 1) EQ (1 of 1) 

HOLIDAY 

SENATE COMMITTEE SCHEDULE MAY 11 - 29


